_				
Ξ				
Ξ				
Ξ			=	
Ξ				
Ξ		=		
Ξ		=		
Ξ				
				ļ
=	-	_	_	
			Ę	
	_			
Ξ	Ξ			•
		=		ļ
٥				
Ξ			_	•
Ξ				
Ξ				•
Ξ				ļ
Ξ				֡
		_		
=			Ξ	•
=				
Ξ				•
				֡
				֡
				֡

<u>-</u>	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	DMENT					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141						
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolter	skluwer.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	23814 - 23814-V	VELLS				_
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	6489738 ALAL	— ·	2018062900	0232750 1/3	\$34.00 Probate, AL	
	FIXTUR	E i	06/29/2018	11:33:35 A	M FILED/CERT	•
File with: Shelby, AL			THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FO	OR FILING OFFICE	IISF ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20131226000491660 12/26/2013 CC AL Shelb	y	1b	This FINANCING S' (or recorded) in the	TATEMENT AM REAL ESTATE	ENDMENT is to be file	d [for record]
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement in Statement	lentified above is ter	rminated with re				
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also incomplete.		•	nee in item 7c <u>and</u> nam	e of Assignor in	item 9	
4. X CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law		h respect to the	security interest(s) of Se	cured Party aut	norizing this Continuati	on Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						
Check <u>dije</u> di these two boxes.	<u>AND</u> Check <u>one</u> of th CHANGE r			D name: Comple or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	ete item DELETE na	me: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record		<u> </u>		or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	c to be delete	d in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nadon Change - pro	vide only <u>one</u> na	me (oa or ob)			
REGENCY CAPITAL II, INC.			•			
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FI	RST PERSONAL I	IAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or I	Party Information Change	- provide only one	name (7a or 7b) (use exact, ful	name; do not omit,	modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			<u>. </u>			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	<u>-</u> -					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CI	ΙΤΥ		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four l	ooxes: ADD co	llateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:						
LOAN # 301690078						
SEE EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED F	HERETO AND IN	NCORPORAT	TED HEREIN BY TH	IIS REFERE	NCE.	
			_			
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	ING THIS AMEND		- 	9b) (name of As	signor, if this is an Assig	nment)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMI FUNDING INC, COMMERCIAL MORTGAG						COMMERCIAL
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		RST PERSONAL N		T	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: RE	GENCY CAPIT	AL II. INC.			<u> </u>	
64897383 301690078		.,				

	LLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
71 17		n Amendment form			
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a or 131226000491660 12/26/2013 CC AL Shelby	n Amenoment form			
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item	n 9 on Amendment f	orm		
	DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICATIONS NAME THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF RBS COMME	-			
	COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH C 2014-C19	CERTIFICATE	S, SERIES		 !
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			20180629000232750 2/3 \$34.0	
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			Shelby Cnty Judge of Probat 06/29/2018 11:33:35 AM FILE	
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Done Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, mod	•	_	ourposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME REGENCY CAPITAL II, INC.		· · · · · ·		·
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PE	RSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Sec DE CC	EGENCY CAPITAL II, INC 2222 ARLINGTON AVENUE S cured Party Name and Address: EUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS, AS TRU DMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICAT e complete information for Authorizer number 1	JSTEE FOR TH	E REGISTERE		-
15.	OMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATION This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	TES, SERIES 2	17. Descripti	on of real estate:	NG INC,

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY File with: Shelby, AL

301690078

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 64897383-AL-117 23814 - 23814-WELLS FARGO CM

EXHIBIT A

(Description of Land)

ALL of that certain lot, piece or parcel of land, with the buildings and improvements thereon, situate, lying and being in Shelby County, Alabama and being more particularly described as follows:

Lot 13D, according to Cahaba Park South Resurvey No. 2 as recorded in Map Book 13, Page 57 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama, together with a non-exclusive easement for storm drainage as reserved by the grantor for the benefit of the above described property in the Deed recorded at Deed Real Book 92, Page 839 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama, the location of said easement being the easement across the northeast portion of Lot 14B a reflected in the Amended Map of a Resurvey of Lot 14 of Cahaba Park South as recorded in Map Book 10, Page 15 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama, and together with a non-exclusive rights and easements granted to the grantor for the benefit of the above described property with respect to storm water drainage in the Agreement recorded in Book 92, Page 687 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Together with rights granted in that certain Agreement recorded in Real 92, page 687 and that certain Grading Easement recorded in Real 257, page 649, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

20180629000232750 3/3 \$34.00

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 06/29/2018 11:33:35 AM FILED/CERT